National Bingo Game Winners — September 2013

Date

N.B.

Where there are multiple Towns listed for an individual game, this indicates that there were multiple winners and that the prize was split equally amongst them.

Afternoon Game

Town
1
2 Hartlepool
3 Chandlers Wharf
4 Aberdeen
5 Chandlers Wharf
6 Barnes Hill
7 Bournemouth/Dagenham/Burton-on-Trent
8 Scarborough
9 Great Yarmouth/Hayes
10 Wrexham
11 Acocks Green
12 Inverness
13 Cricklewood
14 Coatbridge
15 Livingston
16 Hartlepool
17 Great Yarmouth
18 Dundee/Paisley/Knotty Ash
19 Palace, London
20 Hull Clough
21 Ashford
22 Merthyr Tydfil
23 Northampton/Merthyr Tydfil
24 Dumbarton
25 Barnes Hill
26 Chester/Cricklewood
27 Eltham
28 Dundee
29 Scarborough
30 Sunderland/Blackpool

Prize

£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£9,999.99
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£10,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.01
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£10,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£10,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00

Evening Game
Town

South Shields
Hartlepool
Palace, London
Huddersfield
Blackpool

West Croydon
Oldbury
Cwmbran
Romford

Wood Green

Ayr

Glasgow Quay
Sittingbourne
Watford,West Croydon/Isle of Wight
Kirkcaldy

Luton

Glasgow Forge
Hamilton
Edinburgh/Northampton
East Kilbride
Bradford/Bedford
Leicester
Norwich

Merthyr Tydfil
Kitts Green
Dalkeith/Swansea
Bedford
Coatbridge
Chandlers Wharf

NATIONAL"

Prize

£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£24,999.99
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£20,000.00






